Number

r

April 2022 Results

Mame
9461 Tim Karpowich
9536 Frank Arviso
5703 MNate Eden
7425 Leslie Daniel
6403 lim Van Ry

10847 Vicki Kentch
8960 Kathy Keyser
9451 Greeley Does
5942 Theresa Rutkey

10818 Golden 2740 PERs
9898 loe Ressegvie
9812 David Sorenson
5921 Katherine Kerrigan

6710 Karen Elizabeth Reeve

7505 Ginny Gorman
7248 Anna Chipen

5905 Mark Glenn

6708 Samantha Madden
10819 Jeannette Rogers
9410 Mark Bolson

7298 Brooke Mammette
7607 Susan Maple
10810 Shannon Sundridge
7421 lesse Rodriquez
8234 Don Miller

9727 Sara Ingalls

9885 Amy Way
10623 Jeremy Flowers
10612 Paul Slater

6407 Ron Carpenter

Date
Friday, April 1, 2022
Saturday, April 2, 2022
Sunday, April 3, 2022
Monday, April 4, 2022
Tuesday, April 5, 2022
Wednesday, April 6, 2022
Thursday, April 7, 2022
Friday, April 8, 2022
Saturday, April 9, 2022
Sunday, April 10, 2022
Monday, April 11, 2022
Tuesday, April 12, 2022
Wednesday, April 13, 2022
Thursday, April 14, 2022
Friday, April 15, 2022
Saturday, April 16, 2022
Sunday, April 17, 2022
Monday, April 18, 2022
Tuesday, April 19, 2022
Wednesday, April 20, 2022
Thursday, April 21, 2022
Friday, April 22, 2022
Saturday, April 23, 2022
Sunday, April 24, 2022
Monday, April 25, 2022
Tuesday, April 26, 2022
Wednesday, April 27, 2022
Thursday, April 28, 2022
Friday, April 29, 2022
Saturday, April 30, 2022

Amount
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25.00
50.00
50.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
50.00
50.00
10:0.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
50.00
50.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
50.00
50.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
50.00
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